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VCH Vancouver Flu Clinics 
This is the schedule of VCH Flu Clinics that are being held in Vancouver for fall 2020.   

• Updated regularly - Please check back periodically, as additional locations will be released in the 
coming weeks. Note the last updated date at the bottom of the page. 

• How to book - There will be no drop-in flu clinics. This year, we are asking that everyone book a 
specific appointment time in advance.  

1. Click to book online  

2. Or call (604) 675-3692 (Monday to Friday from 8:30am to 4:00pm) 

• Learn more - Read frequently asked questions on our VCH Flu page on VCH.ca. 

 

Day Date Time of clinic Location 
Tuesday Nov 3 11:30 am -6:45pm 

Croatian Cultural Centre 
3250 Commercial 

 
 

Click to book online 

Or call (604) 675-3692  
(Monday to Friday from 8:30am to 4:00pm) 

Wednesday Nov 4 11:30 am -6:45pm 
Thursday Nov 5 11:30 am -6:45pm 
Friday Nov 6 11:30 am -6:45pm 
Saturday Nov 7  11:30 am -6:45pm 
Sunday Nov 8 11:30 am -6:45pm 
Monday Nov 9 11:30 am -6:45pm 
Tuesday Nov 10 11:30 am -6:45pm 
Thursday Nov 12 11:30 am -6:45pm 
Friday Nov 13 11:30 am -6:45pm 
Saturday Nov 14 11:30 am -6:45pm 
Sunday Nov 15 11:30 am -5:00pm 
Wednesday Nov 25 9:30 am -4:00pm Canadian Memorial Centre for Peace 

(Next door to Canadian Memorial United 
Church) 

1825 West 16 Avenue 
 

Click to book online 

Or call (604) 675-3692  
(Monday to Friday from 8:30am to 4:00pm) 

Thursday Nov 26 9:30 am -4:00pm 
Friday Nov 27 9:30 am -3:00pm 
Monday Nov 30 9:30 am -4:00pm 
Tuesday Dec 1 9:30 am -4:00pm 
Wednesday Dec 2 9:30 am -4:00pm 
Thursday Dec 3 9:30 am -4:00pm 

 

https://vancouverfluclinic.janeapp.com/
http://www.vch.ca/flu
https://vancouverfluclinic.janeapp.com/
https://vancouverfluclinic.janeapp.com/

